Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Walker High Bay
Description:
Our Walker High Bay is dimmable with the
option of adding a motion sensor internally

27 - 100/277V
 34 - 100/347V
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 100-277V or 100-347V
• CRI: >90
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the
high delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with
an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
Sample Item Number: ILHBWHCG 24 5K 27 DIM
1S - 125W/ 150W / SLIM 2FT
14 - 180W/200W/220W / 4FT 2C - 2FT CAGE
4C - 4FT CAGE
PH - PENDANT HANGER
24 - 250W/300W / 4FT
44 - 400W/ 4FT
TK - CCT
TUNEABLE
5K - 5000K
Date:
Project: